Williams College Department of Music

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) O Gott, du frommer Gott, BWV 767
Partitas I, II, IV, VI, and IX
Daniel Pinkham (1923-2006) Voluntary IV “Wistful,” from 5 Voluntaries for Organ
Manuals
Louis Vierne (1870-1937) Berceuse (24 Piéces en style libre, op. 31, Livre II, No.
19)

Daniel Potter '16, organ

Jean Langlais Suit Médiéval en Forme de Messe Bass
I. Prelude
Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) Praeludium No. 8§, BWV 560

Matthew Radford '16, organ
Benjamin Britten (1913-1976) Prelude and Fugue on a Theme of Vittoria

Edwin Lawrence, organ

Wednesday, November 6, 2013
12:15 p.m.

Thompson Memorial Chapel
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No Joﬁotogmjoﬁy or recorcfing is yermittecf



About MIDWEEKMUSIC

This popular lunchtime series takes place at 12:15pm on most Wednesdays. Though we do not actually serve lunch, we do
encourage everyone to bring along something to eat while they enjoy the music. MIDWEEKMUSIC gives Williams music
students and faculty a flexible venue that encourages performers of all experience levels to share what they are learning in
lessons or class. Pieces that might not otherwise fit into other contexts also get a hearing, and you shouldn’t be surprised if
there is an occasional impromptu discussion. This forum is more informal than many of our concerts. Since you are too on
your lunchbreak, we understand that you may not be able to stay for the entire performance. We do ask that you only enter

or exit during applause. Bon Apetit!

Upcoming Events

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

11/13

11/13

11/15

11/16

11/16

11/22

11/22

11/23

11/23

11/24

12/4

12/4

12/4

12/5

12/6

12/6

All events are free and open to the public. (Possible exception: 62 Center events)

12:15pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
7:15pm

8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm

8:00pm

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Visiting Artists Momenta Quartet
Williams Concert and Chamber Choirs

Williams Vocal Jazz Ensemble

Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thompson Memorial Chapel

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Williams Percussion Ensemble (WiPE) Chapin Hall

Berkshire Symphony Chapin Hall

Pre-Concert Talk with conductor Ronald Feldman Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Zambezi and Kusika in Dance Department All Company Concerts ’62 Center
Williams Gospel Choir Chapin Hall

Zambezi and Kusika in Dance Department All Company Concerts ’62 Center

Williams Jazz Quartet

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Small Jazz Ensembles

Senior Viola Recital with Lysander Jaffe ‘14

Piano Studio Recital with students of Doris Stevenson

Williams College Wind Ensemble

Calendar: music.williams.edu/calendar

Newsletter signup: http://www .patronmail .com/pmailweb/PatronSetup?0id=1968

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall, stage

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Chapin Hall

Facebook fan page: http://www facebook.com/home .php#!/pages/Williams-College-Department-of-Music/25432101818



