Williams College Department of Music



MIDWEEKMUSIC

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) O Gott, du frommer Gott, BWV 767

Partitas I, II, IV, VI, and IX

Daniel Pinkham (1923-2006) Voluntary IV "Wistful," from 5 Voluntaries for Organ

Manuals

Louis Vierne (1870-1937) Berceuse (24 Pièces en style libre, op. 31, Livre II, No.

19)

Daniel Potter '16, organ

Jean Langlais Suit Médiéval en Forme de Messe Bass

I. Prelude

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) Praeludium No. 8, BWV 560

Matthew Radford '16, organ

Benjamin Britten (1913-1976) Prelude and Fugue on a Theme of Vittoria

Edwin Lawrence, organ

Wednesday, November 6, 2013 12:15 p.m.

Thompson Memorial Chapel Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones. No photography or recording is permitted.

About MIDWEEKMUSIC

This popular lunchtime series takes place at 12:15pm on most Wednesdays. Though we do not actually serve lunch, we do encourage everyone to bring along something to eat while they enjoy the music. *MIDWEEKMUSIC* gives Williams music students and faculty a flexible venue that encourages performers of all experience levels to share what they are learning in lessons or class. Pieces that might not otherwise fit into other contexts also get a hearing, and you shouldn't be surprised if there is an occasional impromptu discussion. This forum is more informal than many of our concerts. Since you are too on your lunchbreak, we understand that you may not be able to stay for the entire performance. We do ask that you only enter or exit during applause. *Bon Apetit!*

Upcoming Events See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

11/13	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
11/13	8:00pm	Visiting Artists Momenta Quartet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
11/15	8:00pm	Williams Concert and Chamber Choirs	Thompson Memorial Chapel
11/16	4:00pm	Williams Vocal Jazz Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
11/16	8:00pm	Williams Percussion Ensemble (WiPE)	Chapin Hall
11/22	8:00pm 7:15pm	Berkshire Symphony Pre-Concert Talk with conductor Ronald Feldman	Chapin Hall Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
11/22	8:00pm	Zambezi and Kusika in Dance Department All Company	Concerts '62 Center
11/23	7:00pm	Williams Gospel Choir	Chapin Hall
11/23	8:00pm	Zambezi and Kusika in Dance Department All Company	Concerts '62 Center
11/24	2:00pm	Williams Jazz Quartet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/4	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
12/4	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/4	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/5	7:00pm	Senior Viola Recital with Lysander Jaffe '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/6	4:00pm	Piano Studio Recital with students of Doris Stevenson	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/6	8:00pm	Williams College Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall

All events are free and open to the public. (Possible exception: '62 Center events)

Calendar: music.williams.edu/calendar

Newsletter signup: http://www.patronmail.com/pmailweb/PatronSetup?oid=1968

Facebook fan page: http://www.facebook.com/home.php#!/pages/Williams-College-Department-of-Music/25432101818